Results of the 2nd Egyptian Memory Championships 2016

Position

Name
Mohamed RAMADAN
Wesam ELKADY
Alhoseen ALI
Mohamed REZK
Walid RABIE
Yomna SHERIF
Taghreed ELBASIONY
Alaa BASEM
Yasmine OSAMA
Tasneem ELBASIONY
Zeinab Abd ELHAEZ
Merna SHERIF
Hossem Eldeen SAAD
Kareem TAREK
Aymen ABDELMENEM
Mirna ABDMENEM
Malk WAAL
Maged ALI
Haidy HUSSIN
Yousef MOHAMED
Salma AMER
Mostafa ABDELHAMID
Alaa HOSSAM
Ayten AASER
Mohamed AHMED
Sama MOHAMED
Ramy KHALIL
Salma OSAMA
Maryem Ahmed ELSHRIF
Sif Aldin SAAD
Mariam Ahmed SAAD
Anas ALI
Asha ALI

Words

320
216
64
208
160
168
120
72
232
24
112
72
160
80
80
8
32
64
0
8
0
16
80
80
0
96
8
16
0
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Binary
Number

105
138
204
60
30
48
60
72
30
30
12
30
0
0
60
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Names &
Faces

200
229
200
214
214
143
214
186
186
214
243
257
143
214
86
114
157
86
100
86
57
86
57
29
86
100
71
57
14
43
14
0
0

15min
Number

a4
120
111
102
20
a4
21
53
8
71
7
16
0
0
36
12
31
0
27
0
0
0
22
11
0
0
0
17
0
11
0
0
0

10min
Cards

142
112
25
88
0
0
38
30
11
0
0
0
0
16
0

N
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Speed Abstract

Number Images

146
121
183
29
73
73
7
44
0
31
51
0
44
40
37
26

75
7
158
99
7
28
16
59
59
59
59
0
10
38
38
0
6
50
18
34
18
75
38
30
51
14
6
18
12
0
12
0
0

Historic
Dates

96
88
88
64
40
24
32
8
8
64
8
80
0
0
8
32
24
8
0
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Spoken
Number

207
164
155
116
116
127
127
127
103
127
103
103
164
73
73
103
90
103
103
127
155
90
73
73
52
0
73
0
103
0

0
0
0

Speed
Cards

45
63
81
81
3
36
48
24
18
33
21
21
15
36
54
33
21
9
33
45
24
21
3
15
21
0
9
21
12
0

3
0
0

Overall
Points
1381
1327
1269
1061
733
691
683
675
655
653
616
579
535
497
470
395
388
338
319
299
297
287
281
254
246
228
217
160
159
54
29
0
0

ID
2487
2460
3513
2756

2488
2758
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20/07/2016

Country
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt

Gender

Category
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Event 1: Random Words

Position
(Event)
1
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Position

(Championship) Name

1
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Mohamed RAMADAN
Yasmine OSAMA
Wesam ELKADY
Mohamed REZK
Yomna SHERIF
Hossem Eldeen SAAD
Walid RABIE
Taghreed ELBASIONY
Zeinab Abd ELHAEZ
Sama MOHAMED
Alaa HOSSAM

Aymen ABDELMENEM
Ayten AASER

Kareem TAREK

Alaa BASEM

Merna SHERIF
Alhoseen ALI

Maged ALI

Malk WAAL

Tasneem ELBASIONY
Mostafa ABDELHAMID
Salma OSAMA

Mirna ABDMENEM
Ramy KHALIL

Yousef MOHAMED
Anas ALI

Asha ALI

Haidy HUSSIN

Mariam Ahmed SAAD
Maryem Ahmed ELSHRIF
Mohamed AHMED
Salma AMER

Sif Aldin SAAD

(c) World Memory Sports Council

Category
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2nd Egyptian Memory Championships 2016
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0
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Raw Score
40
29
27
26
21
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20
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14
12
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Points
320
232
216
208
168
160
160
120
112

96
80
80
80
80
72
72
64
64

QO O0OO0OO0OOO0OO WO

Championship
Points

320
232
216
208
168
160
160
120
112
96
80
80
80
80
72
72
64
64
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National Memory Championships



Event 2: Binary Digits

Position
(Event)

1
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Position

(Championship) Name

3
2
1
10
11
3
8
6
21
13
20
7
5
19
22
24
12
15
27
16
28
28
28
9
16
18
28
28
23
25
14
28
25

Alhoseen ALl

Wesam ELKADY
Mohamed RAMADAN
Alaa BASEM

Aymen ABDELMENEM
Mohamed REZK
Taghreed ELBASIONY
Yomna SHERIF

Mirna ABDMENEM
Merna SHERIF
Tasneem ELBASIONY
Walid RABIE

Yasmine OSAMA

Malk WAAL

Salma OSAMA

Salma AMER

Zeinab Abd ELHAEZ
Ayten AASER

Maryem Ahmed ELSHRIF
Alaa HOSSAM

Anas ALI

Asha ALI

Haidy HUSSIN
Hossem Eldeen SAAD
Kareem TAREK
Maged ALI

Mariam Ahmed SAAD
Mohamed AHMED
Mostafa ABDELHAMID
Ramy KHALIL

Sama MOHAMED

Sif Aldin SAAD

Yousef MOHAMED

Category
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ID
2460
2487

0

0

0
3513
2756

2758

2488
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Raw Score

204

138

105
72
60
60
60
48
39
30
30
30
30
24
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12
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Points

204

138

105
72
60
60
60
48
39
30
30
30
30
24
13
12
12
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Championship
Points

268
354
425
144
140
268
180
216
47
102
54
190
262
56
29
12
124
83
3
80
0
0
0
160
80
64

o



Event 3: Names & Faces

Position
(Event)
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Position

(Championship) Name

9
8
2
13
3
7
14
6
4
1
11
5
16
12
10
18
23
17
15
19
26
22
24
27
20
28
25
29
21
31
30
32
32

Merna SHERIF

Zeinab Abd ELHAEZ
Wesam ELKADY
Kareem TAREK
Mohamed REZK
Taghreed ELBASIONY
Tasneem ELBASIONY
Walid RABIE
Alhoseen ALl
Mohamed RAMADAN
Alaa BASEM

Yasmine OSAMA

Malk WAAL

Hossem Eldeen SAAD
Yomna SHERIF

Mirna ABDMENEM
Haidy HUSSIN

Sama MOHAMED
Aymen ABDELMENEM
Maged ALl

Mohamed AHMED
Mostafa ABDELHAMID
Yousef MOHAMED
Ramy KHALIL

Alaa HOSSAM

Salma AMER

Salma OSAMA

Sif Aldin SAAD

Ayten AASER

Mariam Ahmed SAAD
Maryem Ahmed ELSHRIF
Anas ALI

Asha ALI

Category
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3513
2756
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Raw Score
(rounded up)

18
17
16
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
13
13
11
10
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20/07/2016

Points
257
243
229
214
214
214
214
214
200
200
186
186
157
143
143
114
100
100

86
86
86
86
86
71
57
57
57
43
29
14
14
0
0

Championship
Points
359
367
583
294
482
394
268
404
468
625
330
448
213
303
359
161
100
196
226
150
86
102
94
79
137
69
86
43
112
14
17
0
0

National Record



Event 4: 15 Minute Number

Position
(Event)

1
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Position

(Championship) Name

N =
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19
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23
10
18
22
29

11
32
32
13
14
20
31
30
26
24
27
28
17
25

Wesam ELKADY
Alhoseen ALl
Mohamed REZK
Tasneem ELBASIONY
Alaa BASEM
Mohamed RAMADAN
Yomna SHERIF
Aymen ABDELMENEM
Malk WAAL

Haidy HUSSIN

Alaa HOSSAM
Taghreed ELBASIONY
Walid RABIE

Salma OSAMA

Merna SHERIF

Mirna ABDMENEM
Ayten AASER

Sif Aldin SAAD
Yasmine OSAMA
Zeinab Abd ELHAEZ
Anas ALI

Asha ALI

Hossem Eldeen SAAD
Kareem TAREK
Maged ALI

Mariam Ahmed SAAD
Maryem Ahmed ELSHRIF
Mohamed AHMED
Mostafa ABDELHAMID
Ramy KHALIL

Salma AMER

Sama MOHAMED
Yousef MOHAMED

Category
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Raw Score
108
100

92
64
48
40
40
32
28
24
20
19
0
15
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2nd Egyptian Memory Championships 2016

20/07/2016

Points
120
111
102

71
53
44
44
36
31
27
22
21
20
17
16
12
11
11
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Championship Points
National Record

703 -
579 -
585 -
339 -
383 -
669 -
403 -
261 -
244 -
127 -
159 -
415 -
424 -
103 -
375 -
174 -
123 -

54 -
455 -
374 -



Event 5: 10 Minute Cards

Position
(Event)

1

O~N~NODMDWDN

Position
(Championship)

Name

Mohamed RAMADAN
Wesam ELKADY
Mohamed REZK
Haidy HUSSIN
Taghreed ELBASIONY
Alaa BASEM

Mirna ABDMENEM
Ramy KHALIL
Alhoseen ALI

Kareem TAREK

Ayten AASER
Yasmine OSAMA

Alaa HOSSAM

Anas ALI

Asha ALI

Aymen ABDELMENEM
Hossem Eldeen SAAD
Maged ALI

Malk WAAL

Mariam Ahmed SAAD
Maryem Ahmed ELSHRIF
Merna SHERIF
Mohamed AHMED
Mostafa ABDELHAMID
Salma AMER

Salma OSAMA

Sama MOHAMED

Sif Aldin SAAD
Tasneem ELBASIONY
Walid RABIE

Yomna SHERIF
Yousef MOHAMED
Zeinab Abd ELHAEZ

Category
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ID
0
2487
3513
0
2756
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Raw Score
(Cards)

52
41
32
14
14
11
10
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2nd Egyptian Memory Championships 2016

20/07/2016
Raw Score
(Packs)
1.00
0.79
0.62
0.27
0.27
0.21
0.19
0.19
0.17
0.12
0.10
0.08
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Points
142
112

88
38
38
30
27
27
25
16
14
1
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Championship Points
National Record

812 -
815 -
672 -
165 -
454 -
413 -
201 -
107 -
604 -
311 -
136 -
466 -
159 -
0 -

0 -
261 -
303 -
150 -
244 -
14 -
17 -
375 -
86 -
102 -
69 -
103 -
196 -
54 -
339 -
424 -
403 -
94 -
374 -



Event 6: Speed Number 2nd Egyptian Memory Championships 2016

20/07/2016
Position Position Raw Score Raw Score Raw Score Championship Points
(Event)  (Championship) Name Category ID (it (i) (rsJres) Points National Record
1 1 Alhoseen ALI A 2460 88 100 100 183 787 -
2 2 Mohamed RAMADAN A 0 40 80 80 146 958 -
3 3 Wesam ELKADY J 2487 66 12 66 121 936 -
4 4 Walid RABIE A 0 40 0 40 73 497 -
4 4 Yomna SHERIF K 0 0 40 40 73 476 -
6 6 Zeinab Abd ELHAEZ A 0 0 28 28 51 425 -
7 7 Alaa BASEM J 0 16 24 24 44 457 -
7 7 Hossem Eldeen SAAD J 0 0 24 24 44 347 -
9 9 Kareem TAREK J 0 0 22 22 40 351 -
10 10 Aymen ABDELMENEM K 0 20 0 20 37 298 -
10 10 Mohamed AHMED K 0 6 20 20 37 122 -
12 12 Tasneem ELBASIONY J 2758 0 17 17 31 370 -
13 13 Mohamed REZK J 3513 16 14 16 29 701 -
14 14 Mirna ABDMENEM K 0 0 14 14 26 226 -
15 15 Ramy KHALIL K 0 12 12 12 22 129 -
16 16 Maged ALI K 0 10 8 10 18 168 -
16 16 Salma OSAMA K 0 10 9 10 18 121 -
16 16 Sama MOHAMED K 0 10 6 10 18 214 -
19 19 Maryem Ahmed ELSHRIF K 0 8 0 8 15 32 -
20 20 Salma AMER J 0 4 0 4 7 76 -
20 20 Taghreed ELBASIONY J 2756 0 4 4 7 461 -
22 22 Malk WAAL K 0 0 2 2 4 248 -
23 23 Alaa HOSSAM K 0 0 0 0 0 159 -
23 23 Anas ALI K 0 0 0 0 0 0-
23 23 Asha ALI K 0 0 0 0 0 0-
23 23 Ayten AASER K 0 0 0 0 0 136 -
23 23 Haidy HUSSIN J 0 0 0 0 0 165 -
23 23 Mariam Ahmed SAAD K 0 0 0 0 0 14 -
23 23 Merna SHERIF J 0 0 0 0 0 375 -
23 23 Mostafa ABDELHAMID A 0 0 0 0 0 102 -
23 23 Sif Aldin SAAD K 0 0 0 0 0 54 -
23 23 Yasmine OSAMA K 2488 0 0 0 0 466 -
23 23 Yousef MOHAMED J 0 0 0 0 0 94 -



Event 7. Abstract Images

Position
(Event)
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Name
Alhoseen ALI
Mohamed REZK
Walid RABIE
Wesam ELKADY
Mohamed RAMADAN
Mostafa ABDELHAMID
Alaa BASEM
Tasneem ELBASIONY
Yasmine OSAMA
Zeinab Abd ELHAEZ
Mohamed AHMED
Maged ALl
Alaa HOSSAM
Aymen ABDELMENEM
Kareem TAREK
Yousef MOHAMED
Ayten AASER
Yomna SHERIF
Haidy HUSSIN
Salma AMER
Salma OSAMA
Taghreed ELBASIONY
Sama MOHAMED
Mariam Ahmed SAAD
Maryem Ahmed ELSHRIF
Hossem Eldeen SAAD
Malk WAAL
Ramy KHALIL
Anas ALI
Asha ALI
Merna SHERIF
Mirna ABDMENEM
Sif Aldin SAAD

Category
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2nd Egyptian Memory Championships 2016

ID
2460
3513

0
2487
0
0
0
2758
2488

o
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Raw Score
80
50
39
39
38
38
30
30
30
30
26
25
19
19
19
17
15
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20/07/2016

Points
158
99
77
77
75
75
59
59
59
59
51
50
38
38
38
34
30
28
18
18

Championship Points

945
800
575
1013
1033
177
516
430
526
484
174
218
197
335
389
127
166
504
183
94
139
477
228
26
44
357
254
135

375
226
54



Event 8: Historic & Future Dates 2nd Egyptian Memory Championships 2016

20/07/2016

Position Position Championship

(Event)  (Championship) Name Category ID Raw Score Points Points
1 1 Mohamed RAMADAN A 0 12 96 1129
2 3 Alhoseen ALl A 2460 11 88 1033
2 2 Wesam ELKADY J 2487 11 88 1101
4 12 Merna SHERIF J 0 10 80 455
5 4 Mohamed REZK J 3513 8 64 864
5 10 Tasneem ELBASIONY J 2758 8 64 494
7 5 Walid RABIE A 0 5 40 615
8 17 Mirna ABDMENEM K 0 4 32 258
8 9 Taghreed ELBASIONY J 2756 4 32 509
10 16 Malk WAAL K 0 3 24 278
10 28 Salma AMER J 0 3 24 118
10 7 Yomna SHERIF K 0 3 24 528
13 8 Alaa BASEM J 0 1 8 524
13 20 Alaa HOSSAM K 0 1 8 205
13 15 Aymen ABDELMENEM K 0 1 8 343
13 19 Maged ALl K 0 1 8 226
13 6 Yasmine OSAMA K 2488 1 8 534
13 11 Zeinab Abd ELHAEZ A 0 1 8 492
19 32 Anas ALI K 0 0 0 0
19 32 Asha ALI K 0 0 0 0
19 24 Ayten AASER K 0 0 0 166
19 21 Haidy HUSSIN J 0 0 0 183
19 14 Hossem Eldeen SAAD J 0 0 0 357
19 13 Kareem TAREK J 0 0 0 389
19 31 Mariam Ahmed SAAD K 0 0 0 26
19 30 Maryem Ahmed ELSHRIF K 0 0 0 44
19 23 Mohamed AHMED K 0 0 0 174
19 22 Mostafa ABDELHAMID A 0 0 0 177
19 26 Ramy KHALIL K 0 0 0 135
19 25 Salma OSAMA K 0 0 0 139
19 18 Sama MOHAMED K 0 0 0 228
19 29 Sif Aldin SAAD K 0 0 0 54
19 27 Yousef MOHAMED J 0 0 0 127



Event 9: Spoken Number

Position
(Event)
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Position

(Championship) Name

1
13
2
3
21
7
9
10
6
23
4
5
19
18
28
12
17
8
11
16
22
20
15
24
14
27
26
32
32
31
29
25
30

Mohamed RAMADAN
Hossem Eldeen SAAD
Wesam ELKADY
Alhoseen ALI

Salma AMER

Alaa BASEM

Taghreed ELBASIONY
Tasneem ELBASIONY
Yomna SHERIF
Yousef MOHAMED
Mohamed REZK

Walid RABIE

Haidy HUSSIN

Maged ALI

Maryem Ahmed ELSHRIF
Merna SHERIF

Mirna ABDMENEM
Yasmine OSAMA
Zeinab Abd ELHAEZ
Malk WAAL

Mostafa ABDELHAMID
Alaa HOSSAM

Aymen ABDELMENEM
Ayten AASER

Ramy KHALIL
Mohamed AHMED
Anas ALI

Asha ALI

Mariam Ahmed SAAD
Salma OSAMA

Sama MOHAMED

Sif Aldin SAAD

Category
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ID
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2nd Egyptian Memory Championships 2016

Raw Score
(Attempt 1)

16
10

20/07/2016
Raw Score
(Attempt 2)

10
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Raw Score
(Highest)
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Points
207
164
164
155
155
127
127
127
127
127
116
116
103
103
103
103
103
103
103

90
90
73
73

Championship
Points

1336
520
1264
1188
273
651
636
621
655
254
980
730
286
329
147
558
362
637
596
367
267
278
417
239
462
208
225
0
0
26
139
228
54



Event 10: Speed Cards

Position
(Event)

Position
(Championship)

3
4

Name

Alhoseen ALl
Mohamed REZK
Wesam ELKADY
Aymen ABDELMENEM
Taghreed ELBASIONY
Mohamed RAMADAN
Yousef MOHAMED
Kareem TAREK
Yomna SHERIF

Haidy HUSSIN

Mirna ABDMENEM
Tasneem ELBASIONY
Alaa BASEM

Salma AMER

Malk WAAL

Merna SHERIF
Mohamed AHMED
Mostafa ABDELHAMID
Salma OSAMA

Zeinab Abd ELHAEZ
Yasmine OSAMA
Ayten AASER

Hossem Eldeen SAAD
Maryem Ahmed ELSHRIF
Maged ALI

Ramy KHALIL

Alaa HOSSAM

Mariam Ahmed SAAD
Walid RABIE

Anas ALI

Asha ALI

Sama MOHAMED

Sif Aldin SAAD

Category

ARARARXRARXPAARXRARARARARNRCARAPAPARCRUCLULGCROGRNR GO GXRGG D

ID

2460
3513
2487

N S
aoOo0oo0oo0coo o
(o] (o2}

[eNeoNeNoNoNeNoNe]

N
N
©
©

[eNeoNeNoNeNoNoNeNoNoNeNo)

No. cards
(Attempt 1)
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Whole Mins
(Attempt 1)
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2nd Egyptian Memory Championships 2016
20/07/2016

Secs to 2 Decimal Time Secs

places (Attempt1)

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

(attempt 1)

300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00

No. cards
(Attempt 2)

27

0
21
18
16
15
15
12

4
11
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Whole Mins Secs to 2 Decimal Time Secs
(Attempt 2) places (Attempt 2) (attempt 2) (Attempt 1)
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
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Points

12
81
45
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Points
(Attempt 2)

81

0
63
54
48
45
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Points
(Highest)

81
81
63
54
48
45
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Championship
Points

1269
1061
1327
470
683
1381
299
497
691
319
395
653
675
297
388
579
246
287
160
616
655
254
535
159
338
217
281

733

228
54

National Record
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